
Open 5D Saturday 166 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.5 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $335.00 5

2 12.518 Maye, Aspyn River $263.00 4

3 12.548 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $215.00 3

4 12.772 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $167.00 2

5 12.879 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $120.00 1

6 12.884 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $96.00 0

7 12.888 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

8 12.946 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

9 12.977 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0

10 12.986 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00 0

11 12.996 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

2D

1 13.013 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $279.00 5

2 13.053 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $219.00 4

3 13.077 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $179.00 3

4 13.081 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $139.00 2

5 13.103 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $100.00 1

6 13.136 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $80.00 0

7 13.144 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00 0

8 13.146 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0

9 13.156 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $0.00 0

10 13.158 Bauman, Cindy Watch Me Out Dash U $0.00 0

11 13.19 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

12 13.204 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00 0

13 13.205 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

14 13.225 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00 0

15 13.231 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

16 13.236 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

17 13.278 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

18 13.29 Johanning, Amy True Cherokee Leo $0.00 0

19 13.296 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00 0

20 13.308 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00 0

21 13.319 Straube, Kyleigh Luna $0.00 0

22 13.33 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0

23 13.353 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

24 13.373 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

25 13.409 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0

26 13.41 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $0.00 0

27 13.414 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $0.00 0

28 13.429 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00 0

29 13.431 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

30 13.465 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0

31 13.474 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0



32 13.477 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 0

33 13.479 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Andrea $0.00 0

34 13.484 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $0.00 0

3D

1 13.528 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $223.00 5

2 13.563 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $175.00 4

3 13.588 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $143.00 3

4 13.593 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $112.00 2

5 13.6 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $80.00 1

6 13.62 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $64.00 0

7 13.628 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

8 13.639 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0

9 13.646 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00 0

10 13.649 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $0.00 0

11 13.669 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00 0

12 13.669 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00 0

13 13.69 Lohman, Justine SWR Frosted Indian $0.00 0

14 13.7 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 0

15 13.729 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

16 13.735 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00 0

17 13.753 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

18 13.755 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00 0

19 13.762 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0

20 13.769 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0

21 13.777 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

22 13.795 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $0.00 0

23 13.834 Potter, Casey Dandy $0.00 0

24 13.88 Benda, MacKenzie BS Patriot Profitdol $0.00 0

25 13.924 Schienebeck, Alexis Luis $0.00 0

26 13.934 Sanborn, Olivia KFO Genuine Outlaw $0.00 0

27 13.949 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Slizzlin Corona $0.00 0

28 13.974 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00 0

29 13.988 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00 0

30 13.992 Helminiak, Olivia JTR Tuff By Design $0.00 0

4D

1 14.015 Smith, Laurie Pie $167.00 5

2 14.065 Sanborn, Audrey Scooby Voo $132.00 4

3 14.07 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $108.00 3

4 14.076 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $84.00 2

5 14.086 Miller, Peyton Lucy $60.00 1

6 14.102 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $48.00 0

7 14.104 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

8 14.111 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0

9 14.116 Reed, Becca Loaded N Twisted $0.00 0

10 14.144 Banwell, Andi JT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

11 14.214 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0

12 14.261 Rosenbaum, Keeley Doc $0.00 0



13 14.286 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

14 14.411 Nelson, Ava Shiloh $0.00 0

15 14.415 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

16 14.431 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

17 14.431 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

18 14.477 Warbelton, Maranda Boon On Blu Rey $0.00 0

5D

1 14.579 Krueger, Becky Tillie $112.00 5

2 14.681 Alme, Jessica IMA Travelin Cowboy $88.00 4

3 14.753 Reed, Sarah Keesha $72.00 3

4 14.775 Riesselamn, James Jettin French Fame $56.00 2

5 14.791 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $40.00 1

6 14.803 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $16.00 0

7 14.803 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $16.00 0

8 14.86 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay $0.00 0

9 14.873 Opalewski, Alyssa Whiskey $0.00 0

10 15.008 Freer, Cassandra Flint $0.00 0

11 15.02 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00 0

12 15.232 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

13 15.315 Mattila, Christine Babe In Total Control $0.00 0

14 15.543 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00 0

15 15.712 Kocher, Cassidy Do Bees Doc $0.00 0

16 15.812 Merow, Melissia Not Yet Amurr $0.00 0

17 15.914 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0

18 16.095 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0

19 16.15 Agnew, Elana No Name $0.00 0

20 16.33 Schienebeck, Alexis Scarlett $0.00 0

21 17.231 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0

22 20.262 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0

23 20.519 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

24 20.584 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

25 21.666 Fletcher, Ali Nicksbarstellabration $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schilling, Kali Whoopie $0.00 0

0 0 Beech, Denise Firen The Judge $0.00 0

0 0 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0

0 0 Whitish, Abby It's Not me It's You $0.00 0

0 0 Whitish, Abby Meade A Bachelor $0.00 0

0 0 Whitish, Abby Famous French Lola $0.00 0

0 12.524 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00 0

0 12.79 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

0 12.902 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0

0 12.993 Wilderman, Clair A Sparkle of Pep $0.00 0

0 13.011 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 13.047 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0

0 13.106 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchmans Fame $0.00 0



0 13.117 Miller, Kelsey Shez Streakin Awesome $0.00 0

0 13.148 Carr, Melissa Guys Sweet Legacy $0.00 0

0 13.148 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0

0 13.185 Miller, Kelsey Perks Corona Chick $0.00 0

0 13.217 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00 0

0 13.362 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00 0

0 13.376 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

0 13.444 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0

0 13.478 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00 0

0 13.486 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

0 13.663 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 0

0 13.678 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0

0 13.718 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 13.718 Weir, John Graves Red Bully $0.00 0

0 13.737 Schepper, Summer Shorty $0.00 0

0 13.806 Grundy, Leah Mia $0.00 0

0 13.849 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 0

0 13.874 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00 0

0 14.084 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

0 14.148 Grundy, Leah Remi $0.00 0

0 14.165 Doyle, Austin French Flit Dash $0.00 0

0 14.206 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00 0

0 14.283 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0

0 14.326 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

0 14.436 Nehls, Paytten Capone $0.00 0

0 14.436 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00 0

0 14.439 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

0 14.441 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00 0

0 14.481 Benda, MacKenzie BS Juno Jet N Corona $0.00 0

0 14.484 Martin, Parker Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00 0

0 15.007 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0

0 16.48 Winkler, Lauren Indy $0.00 0

0 24.587 Krueger, Becky Swish $0.00 0

0 26.448 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

0 30.255 Walk, Kendall Arizona $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday 33 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.5 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $223.00 5

2D

1 13.013 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $53.00 5

2 13.053 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $40.00 4

3 13.077 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $27.00 3

4 13.136 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $13.00 2

5 13.144 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00 1

6 13.146 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0

7 13.465 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0

8 13.484 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $0.00 0

3D

1 13.528 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $36.00 5

2 13.563 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $27.00 4

3 13.593 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $18.00 3

4 13.628 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $9.00 2

5 13.729 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 1

6 13.753 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

7 14.015 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

8 14.104 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

9 14.431 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

10 14.685 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0

11 14.791 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00 0

12 14.803 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

13 15.625 Merow, Melissia Not Yet Amurr $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0

0 12.902 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0

0 13.011 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 13.362 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00 0

0 13.718 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 14.283 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0

0 14.326 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

0 14.436 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00 0

0 14.439 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

0 15.007 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0

0 26.448 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0



NBHA Senior Saturday 20 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.884 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $77.00

2 13.053 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $51.00

2D

1 13.465 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $46.00

2 13.484 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $31.00

3 13.528 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

4 13.628 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

5 13.649 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $0.00

6 13.729 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

7 13.753 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

3D

1 14.104 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $31.00

2 14.214 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $20.00

3 14.333 Bound, Pam MP IM Sunnyside Up $0.00

4 14.791 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00

5 15.119 Riesselamn, James Jettin French Fame $0.00

6 15.543 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.362 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00

0 14.326 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00

0 14.436 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00

0 14.439 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

0 14.841 Olson, Shelly Nickbarstellabration $0.00



IBRA Adult Saturday 48 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.548 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $97.00 5

2 12.772 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $81.00 4

3 12.879 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $65.00 3

4 12.888 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $49.00 2

5 12.946 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $32.00 1

6 12.977 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0

7 12.996 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

2D

1 13.081 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $58.00 5

2 13.103 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $49.00 4

3 13.111 Straube, Kyleigh Luna $39.00 3

4 13.19 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $29.00 2

5 13.236 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $19.00 0

6 13.278 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 1

7 13.373 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

8 13.414 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $0.00 0

9 13.429 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00 0

10 13.474 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0

11 13.477 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 0

12 13.496 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0

3D

1 13.6 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $39.00 5

2 13.646 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $32.00 4

3 13.69 Lohman, Justine SWR Frosted Indian $26.00 0

4 13.755 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $19.00 3

5 13.762 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $13.00 2

6 13.974 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00 1

7 14.076 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00 0

8 14.102 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0

9 14.226 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

10 14.286 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

11 14.477 Warbelton, Maranda Boon On Blu Rey $0.00 0

12 14.803 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00 0

13 15.008 Freer, Cassandra Flint $0.00 0

14 15.232 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

15 15.712 Kocher, Cassidy Do Bees Doc $0.00 0

16 16.669 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.524 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00 0

0 0 Whitish, Abby Famous French Lola $0.00 0

0 13.106 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchmans Fame $0.00 0

0 13.148 Carr, Melissa Guys Sweet Legacy $0.00 0



0 13.148 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0

0 13.444 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0

0 13.478 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00 0

0 13.486 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

0 13.663 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 0

0 13.678 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0

0 14.441 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00 0

0 14.451 Banwell, Andi JT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

0 14.484 Martin, Parker Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth 47 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.518 Maye, Aspyn River $159.00 5

2 12.986 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $106.00 4

2D

1 13.137 Grundy, Leah Remi $48.00 5

2 13.204 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $40.00 4

3 13.205 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $32.00 3

4 13.225 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $24.00 2

5 13.231 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $16.00 1

6 13.266 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay $0.00 0

7 13.296 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00 0

8 13.33 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0

9 13.353 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

10 13.431 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

3D

1 13.616 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $32.00 5

2 13.62 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $26.00 4

3 13.735 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $21.00 3

4 13.769 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $16.00 2

5 13.795 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $11.00 1

6 13.83 Nelson, Ava Shiloh $0.00 0

7 13.87 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Slizzlin Corona $0.00 0

8 13.87 Potter, Casey Dandy $0.00 0

9 13.898 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0

10 14.111 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0

11 14.116 Reed, Becca Loaded N Twisted $0.00 0

12 14.295 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 0

13 14.367 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

14 14.753 Reed, Sarah Keesha $0.00 0

15 15.501 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0

16 16.15 Agnew, Elana No Name $0.00 0

17 16.277 Dyreson, Ava Jo Barb Whiskey $0.00 0

18 16.311 Bradley, Leah Adell $0.00 0

19 20.262 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0

20 20.519 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Rosenbaum, Keeley Doc $0.00 0

0 12.79 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

0 12.993 Wilderman, Clair A Sparkle of Pep $0.00 0

0 13.047 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0

0 13.513 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00 0

0 13.8 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

0 13.806 Grundy, Leah Mia $0.00 0



0 13.862 Sanborn, Olivia KFO Genuine Outlaw $0.00 0

0 13.906 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.357 Opalewski, Alyssa Whiskey $0.00 0

0 14.436 Nehls, Paytten Capone $0.00 0

0 15.062 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00 0

0 16.075 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0

0 21.93 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00 0

0 55.485 Walk, Kendall Arizona $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 67 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.5 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $132.00 5

2 12.518 Maye, Aspyn River $110.00 4

3 12.548 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $88.00 3

4 12.772 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $66.00 2

5 12.879 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $44.00 1

6 12.884 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00 0

7 12.888 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

8 12.918 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0

9 12.946 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

10 12.977 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0

2D

1 13.053 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $113.00 5

2 13.103 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $94.00 4

3 13.136 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $75.00 3

4 13.146 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $57.00 2

5 13.19 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $38.00 0

6 13.205 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 1

7 13.236 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

8 13.278 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

9 13.353 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

10 13.373 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

11 13.409 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0

12 13.429 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00 0

13 13.465 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0

14 13.496 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0

3D

1 13.514 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $75.00 5

2 13.528 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $63.00 4

3 13.564 Sanborn, Audrey Scooby Voo $50.00 3

4 13.6 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $38.00 2

5 13.616 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $25.00 1

6 13.628 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

7 13.646 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00 0

8 13.7 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 0

9 13.729 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

10 13.753 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

11 13.755 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00 0

12 13.762 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0

13 13.843 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

14 13.898 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0

4D

1 14.076 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $57.00 5

2 14.102 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $47.00 4



3 14.104 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $38.00 3

4 14.214 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $28.00 2

5 14.226 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $19.00 1

6 14.286 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

7 14.367 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

8 14.431 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

9 14.791 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00 0

10 14.803 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00 0

11 15.074 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0

12 15.712 Kocher, Cassidy Do Bees Doc $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0

0 0 Schilling, Kali Whoopie $0.00 0

0 12.524 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00 0

0 13.011 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 13.047 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0

0 13.444 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0

0 13.486 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

0 13.513 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00 0

0 13.678 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0

0 13.718 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 13.718 Weir, John Graves Red Bully $0.00 0

0 13.906 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.197 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00 0

0 14.326 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

0 14.481 Benda, MacKenzie BS Juno Jet N Corona $0.00 0

0 26.448 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

0 55.485 Walk, Kendall Arizona $0.00 0



Jr Poles Saturday 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.331 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $72.00 5

2 19.623 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $48.00 4

3 21.036 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 3

4 21.18 Opalewski, Alyssa Whiskey $0.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Nehls, Paytten Capone $0.00 0

0 1.561 Walk, Kendall Arizona $0.00 0

0 21.91 Nelson, Ava Shiloh $0.00 0

0 23.791 Rosenbaum, Keeley Doc $0.00 0

2D Poles Saturday 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.209 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $101.00 5

2 19.331 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 4

3 21.017 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 3

4 21.18 Opalewski, Alyssa Whiskey $0.00 2

2D

1 21.984 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $68.00 5

2 23.051 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00 4

3 24.009 Merow, Melissia Not Yet Amurr $0.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 1.561 Walk, Kendall Arizona $0.00 0

0 23.069 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $0.00 0



IBRA 5-D Sunday 247 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.467 Brandli, Sandi French John Fame $418.00 5

2 16.552 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $314.00 4

3 16.575 Meyer, Kristen JL Roc The Bar $261.00 3

4 16.595 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $209.00 2

5 16.618 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $174.00 1

6 16.683 Pethke, Brooke Causeyoutabefamous $139.00 0

7 16.7 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $122.00 0

8 16.731 Maye, Aspyn River $105.00 0

9 16.755 Smedberg, Lori Famous French Guy $0.00 0

10 16.762 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00 0

11 16.764 Van Der Geest, Katie Renos Little Fame $0.00 0

12 16.813 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $0.00 0

13 16.913 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00 0

2D

1 16.969 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $348.00 5

2 16.975 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $261.00 4

3 16.988 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $218.00 3

4 17.024 Wagner, Emma Bruno $160.00 1.5

5 17.024 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $160.00 1.5

6 17.058 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $116.00 0

7 17.096 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $102.00 0

8 17.101 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $87.00 0

9 17.117 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0

10 17.129 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

11 17.138 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0

12 17.141 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

13 17.143 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0

14 17.153 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 0

15 17.158 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $0.00 0

16 17.163 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchmans Fame $0.00 0

17 17.167 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00 0

18 17.198 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

19 17.206 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

20 17.216 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00 0

21 17.241 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $0.00 0

22 17.246 Warbelton, Maranda Boon On Blu Rey $0.00 0

23 17.264 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

24 17.293 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

25 17.299 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

26 17.312 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00 0

27 17.317 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling $0.00 0

28 17.321 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

29 17.371 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00 0



30 17.391 Lohman, Justine SWR Frosted Indian $0.00 0

31 17.392 Carr, Melissa Guys Sweet Legacy $0.00 0

32 17.4 Benda, MacKenzie BS Patriot Profitdol $0.00 0

3D

1 17.469 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $279.00 5

2 17.472 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay $209.00 4

3 17.478 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $174.00 3

4 17.487 Yager, Alyssa Haylee Fame $139.00 2

5 17.489 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $116.00 1

6 17.5 Anderson, Alyna Diva $93.00 0

7 17.519 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $81.00 0

8 17.52 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $70.00 0

9 17.537 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0

10 17.546 Benda, MacKenzie BS Juno Jet N Corona $0.00 0

11 17.561 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

12 17.568 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

13 17.582 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $0.00 0

14 17.625 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00 0

15 17.628 Hoerter, Rachel Perkspaymydues $0.00 0

16 17.657 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00 0

17 17.671 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0

18 17.675 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00 0

19 17.681 Sirrell, Selci Zoey $0.00 0

20 17.694 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00 0

21 17.696 Miller, Kelsey Perks Corona Chick $0.00 0

22 17.697 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

23 17.709 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

24 17.727 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $0.00 0

25 17.73 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

26 17.733 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 0

27 17.747 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00 0

28 17.771 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0

29 17.772 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00 0

30 17.772 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00 0

31 17.772 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0

32 17.782 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

33 17.786 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

34 17.795 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 0

35 17.805 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $0.00 0

36 17.816 Lamb, Chris Chesters DBL Nickals $0.00 0

37 17.841 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0

38 17.87 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

39 17.879 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00 0

40 17.881 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

41 17.896 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0

42 17.903 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00 0

43 17.908 Caswell, Morgan Blue Chair Boy $0.00 0



44 17.924 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0

45 17.933 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

46 17.934 Rego, Rachel Boots $0.00 0

47 17.944 Zielinski, Mya Amigos Gray Squaw $0.00 0

48 17.946 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

4D

1 17.97 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $209.00 5

2 17.986 Week, Annie Les is More $157.00 4

3 18.003 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $131.00 3

4 18.006 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $105.00 2

5 18.027 Miller, Peyton Lucy $87.00 1

6 18.032 Reszczynski, Robbie Workingthenightshift $70.00 0

7 18.046 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $61.00 0

8 18.053 Klockenga, Danille Klocken By Design $52.00 0

9 18.068 Brandli, Sandi Ivy J Fame $0.00 0

10 18.086 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00 0

11 18.097 Belcher, Maria Polish Brass Four Cash $0.00 0

12 18.098 Landuyt, Charlie Distinctive Firewater $0.00 0

13 18.102 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00 0

14 18.11 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00 0

15 18.111 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00 0

16 18.131 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0

17 18.134 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0

18 18.15 Zielinski, Ava Sugar $0.00 0

19 18.164 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00 0

20 18.164 Reed, Sarah Keesha $0.00 0

21 18.17 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00 0

22 18.171 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

23 18.171 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $0.00 0

24 18.172 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00 0

25 18.173 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00 0

26 18.175 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0

27 18.177 Miller, Kelsey Shez Streakin Awesome $0.00 0

28 18.178 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00 0

29 18.185 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

30 18.185 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

31 18.187 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

32 18.197 Mackowiak, Cora Rocky $0.00 0

33 18.211 Winkler, Lauren Indy $0.00 0

34 18.226 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $0.00 0

35 18.258 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

36 18.258 Zielinski, Zoe CT Frenchdriftdinero $0.00 0

37 18.27 Bourbonnais, Christy Begger $0.00 0

38 18.272 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0

39 18.273 Bauman, Cindy Watch Me Out Dash U $0.00 0

40 18.28 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0

41 18.3 Rosenbaum, Keeley Doc $0.00 0



42 18.31 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00 0

43 18.313 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0

44 18.32 Straube, Kyleigh Luna $0.00 0

45 18.331 Reed, Becca Loaded N Twisted $0.00 0

46 18.332 Schepper, Summer Shorty $0.00 0

47 18.337 Russell, Sammy Sisco $0.00 0

48 18.35 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0

49 18.361 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00 0

50 18.373 Sanborn, Audrey Scooby Voo $0.00 0

51 18.383 Lamb, Chris Absolute Free $0.00 0

52 18.416 Alme, Jessica IMA Travelin Cowboy $0.00 0

53 18.42 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

54 18.423 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00 0

5D

1 18.489 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $139.00 5

2 18.503 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Slizzlin Corona $105.00 4

3 18.518 Scott, Trent Watch Pesris Corona $87.00 3

4 18.521 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $70.00 0

5 18.537 Jones, Lydia Luna $58.00 2

6 18.551 Thomforde, Paige Firewater Sue $46.00 1

7 18.559 Johnson, Madison Storm $41.00 0

8 18.605 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $35.00 0

9 18.606 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

10 18.628 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00 0

11 18.637 Riesselamn, James Jettin French Fame $0.00 0

12 18.667 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

13 18.673 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

14 18.711 Beyer, Caitlyn Zilas Froseted Sunset $0.00 0

15 18.722 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0

16 18.73 Kreiser, Jenna Cutters Arbor Mist $0.00 0

17 18.761 Herold, Lilly Jewel $0.00 0

18 18.762 Herold, Lilly CR Frenchie Coulod To $0.00 0

19 18.769 Hedden, Steve Don't Doubt Ziva $0.00 0

20 18.779 Krueger, Becky Swish $0.00 0

21 18.802 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0

22 18.855 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0

23 18.863 Stuebs, Vicki MoonfiresTop Dollar $0.00 0

24 18.892 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

25 18.909 Schienebeck, Alexis Luis $0.00 0

26 19.044 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00 0

27 19.077 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0

28 19.08 Banwell, Andi JT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

29 19.084 Bound, Pam MP IM Sunnyside Up $0.00 0

30 19.174 Rabe, Brinley Sierra $0.00 0

31 19.215 Bennett, Brailee Run Down Inda Sand $0.00 0

32 19.231 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

33 19.249 Vondra, Colleen Fling $0.00 0



34 19.255 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0

35 19.275 Helminiak, Olivia JTR Tuff By Design $0.00 0

36 19.306 Heeren, Maci Boone $0.00 0

37 19.343 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

38 19.447 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0

39 19.447 Dorow, Dalton SRFamousinMyBritches $0.00 0

40 19.598 Resch, Amber RB Goodsunsetting $0.00 0

41 19.604 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00 0

42 19.638 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

43 19.665 Freer, Cassandra Flint $0.00 0

44 19.737 Hoskins, Tracy Pardonmyfrench Bully $0.00 0

45 19.739 Porter, Julie SRr Judge My Frenchman $0.00 0

46 19.78 Mattila, Christine Babe In Total Control $0.00 0

47 19.859 Wagner, Kayla Izzy $0.00 0

48 19.87 Schienebeck, Alexis Scarlett $0.00 0

49 19.877 Schounard, Elizabeth Eve $0.00 0

50 19.888 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00 0

51 19.936 Leatherberry, Rachel MaeJae Bar Cruise $0.00 0

52 20.014 Bourbonnais, Christy Legacy $0.00 0

53 20.388 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $0.00 0

54 20.748 Agnew, Elana No Name $0.00 0

55 20.828 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00 0

56 21.122 LeGrand, Amanda Vince $0.00 0

57 21.226 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00 0

58 21.435 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 0

59 21.696 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0

60 22.199 Thiering, Sam Rugar $0.00 0

61 22.212 Krueger, Becky Tillie $0.00 0

62 24.421 Caswell, Morgan $0.00 0

63 28.54 Jansen, Rebecca Lux $0.00 0

64 29.219 Kocher, Cassidy Do Bees Doc $0.00 0

65 30.365 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0

66 30.928 Heeren, Carrie Rosebugs Driftn Guy $0.00 0

67 31.787 Fletcher, Ali Nicksbarstellabration $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

0 0 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00 0

0 0 Walk, Kendall Arizona $0.00 0

0 0 Gallagher, Diane Dallas $0.00 0

0 0 Nehls, Paytten Capone $0.00 0

0 0 Herold, Lilly RipN Song $0.00 0

0 0 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00 0

0 0 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 0 Roubal, Rose Digger $0.00 0

0 0 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00 0

0 0 Wilson, Taylor Poco Silver Star $0.00 0



0 0 Klockenga, TJ PRSCamptownCovergirl $0.00 0

0 0 Potter, Casey Dandy $0.00 0

0 0 Johnson, Victoria Fancy $0.00 0

0 0 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

0 0 Weir, John Graves Red Bully $0.00 0

0 0 Clark, Darien Shez Gold $0.00 0

0 0 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 0

0 0 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00 0

0 0 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00 0

0 0 Selje, Lakyn GW $0.00 0

0 0 Squires, Gwyneth Daisy $0.00 0

0 5.372 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

0 16.894 Klockenga, Danille Sheza Smoken You $0.00 0

0 17.442 Thompson, TJ Senators Royal Treat $0.00 0

0 17.739 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0

0 18.282 Feiner, Amber Katniss Has Manors $0.00 0

0 20.924 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00 0

0 21.192 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0

0 26.928 Blystone, Darian Zink $0.00 0

0 27.025 Sanborn, Olivia KFO Genuine Outlaw $0.00 0

0 29.337 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 38.059 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $0.00 0

0 44.718 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 46 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.467 Brandli, Sandi French John Fame $186.00 5

2 16.595 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $124.00 4

2D

1 16.988 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $56.00 5

2 17.096 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $47.00 4

3 17.117 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $37.00 3

4 17.138 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $28.00 2

5 17.143 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $19.00 1

6 17.216 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00 0

7 17.241 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $0.00 0

8 17.312 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00 0

3D

1 17.489 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $37.00 5

2 17.519 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $31.00 4

3 17.625 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $25.00 3

4 17.671 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$19.00 2

5 17.709 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $12.00 1

6 17.747 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00 0

7 17.782 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

8 17.870 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

9 17.879 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00 0

10 17.881 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

11 17.933 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

12 18.006 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0

13 18.068 Brandli, Sandi Ivy J Fame $0.00 0

14 18.102 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00 0

15 18.170 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00 0

16 18.171 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

17 18.175 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0

18 18.178 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00 0

19 18.185 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

20 18.187 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

21 18.258 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

22 18.270 Bourbonnais, Christy Begger $0.00 0

23 18.280 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0

24 18.551 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0

25 18.605 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

26 18.606 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

27 18.667 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

28 18.802 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0

29 19.737 Hoskins, Tracy Pardonmyfrench Bully $0.00 0

30 20.014 Bourbonnais, Christy Legacy $0.00 0

31 21.212 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0



32 30.365 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0.000 Klockenga, TJ PRSCamptownCovergirl $0.00 0

0 17.442 Thompson, TJ Senators Royal Treat $0.00 0

0 21.192 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0



NBHA Seniors Sunday 23 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.096 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $88.00

2 17.241 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $59.00

3 17.312 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00

2D

1 17.671 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $53.00

2 17.709 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $35.00

3 17.772 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00

4 17.782 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

5 17.881 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

6 17.933 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

3D

1 18.097 Belcher, Maria Polish Brass Four Cash $35.00

2 18.170 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $23.00

3 18.171 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

4 18.171 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $0.00

5 18.178 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00

6 18.185 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

7 18.605 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00

8 18.768 Riesselamn, James Jettin French Fame $0.00

9 18.769 Hedden, Steve Don't Doubt Ziva $0.00

10 18.863 Stuebs, Vicki MoonfiresTop Dollar $0.00

11 21.226 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0.000 Gallagher, Diane Dallas $0.00

0 17.739 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00

0 21.192 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00



IBRA Adult Sunday 79 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.552 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $149.00 5

2 16.618 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $117.00 4

3 16.700 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $96.00 3

4 16.755 Smedberg, Lori Famous French Guy $75.00 2

5 16.764 Van Der Geest, Katie Renos Little Fame $53.00 1

6 16.975 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $43.00 0

2D

1 17.058 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $70.00 5

2 17.129 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $58.00 4

3 17.153 Huston, Dayne Suki $45.00 3

4 17.158 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $32.00 2

5 17.163 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchmans Fame $90.00 1

6 17.167 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $26.00 0

7 17.198 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

8 17.206 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

9 17.246 Warbelton, Maranda Boon On Blu Rey $0.00 0

10 17.264 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

11 17.293 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

12 17.317 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling $0.00 0

13 17.321 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

14 17.371 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00 0

15 17.391 Lohman, Justine SWR Frosted Indian $0.00 0

16 17.392 Carr, Melissa Guys Sweet Legacy $0.00 0

17 17.469 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 0

18 17.478 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

19 17.487 Yager, Alyssa Haylee Fame $0.00 0

20 17.520 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00 0

21 17.537 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0

3D

1 17.561 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $60.00 5

2 17.568 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $47.00 4

3 17.694 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $38.00 3

4 17.727 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $30.00 0

5 17.730 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $21.00 2

6 17.771 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $17.00 1

7 17.772 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00 0

8 17.772 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0

9 17.786 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

10 17.944 Zielinski, Mya Amigos Gray Squaw $0.00 0

11 17.970 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

12 17.986 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

13 18.046 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

14 18.053 Klockenga, Danille Klocken By Design $0.00 0



15 18.086 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00 0

16 18.131 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0

17 18.134 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0

18 18.272 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0

19 18.310 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00 0

20 18.350 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0

21 18.361 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00 0

22 18.415 Johnson, Victoria Fancy $0.00 0

23 18.420 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

24 18.423 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00 0

25 18.518 Scott, Trent Watch Pesris Corona $0.00 0

26 18.641 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00 0

27 18.673 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

28 18.711 Beyer, Caitlyn Zilas Froseted Sunset $0.00 0

29 18.730 Kreiser, Jenna Cutters Arbor Mist $0.00 0

30 18.984 Banwell, Andi JT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

31 19.077 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0

32 19.202 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

33 19.665 Freer, Cassandra Flint $0.00 0

34 19.888 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00 0

35 20.144 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

36 20.368 Thiering, Sam Rugar $0.00 0

37 20.828 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00 0

38 21.435 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 0

39 28.393 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

40 29.219 Kocher, Cassidy Do Bees Doc $0.00 0

41 30.928 Heeren, Carrie Rosebugs Driftn Guy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0.000 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00 0

0 0.000 Herold, Lilly RipN Song $0.00 0

0 0.000 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 0.000 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00 0

0 16.894 Klockenga, Danille Sheza Smoken You $0.00 0

0 0.000 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00 0

0 0.000 Straube, Kyleigh Luna $0.00 0

0 0.000 Miller, Kelsey Shez Streakin Awesome $0.00 0

0 18.282 Feiner, Amber Katniss Has Manors $0.00 0

0 29.337 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 44.718 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 79 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.731 Maye, Aspyn River $124.00 5

2 16.762 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $98.00 4

3 17.024 Wagner, Emma Bruno $71.00 2.5

4 17.024 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $71.00 2.5

5 17.072 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $44.00 1

6 17.101 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $36.00 0

7 17.141 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

2D

1 17.299 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $75.00 5

2 17.414 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $59.00 4

3 17.5 Anderson, Alyna Diva $48.00 3

4 17.582 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $37.00 2

5 17.657 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $27.00 1

6 17.675 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $21.00 0

7 17.697 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

8 17.704 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

3D

1 17.733 Rosenbaum, Keeley Doc $50.00 5

2 17.792 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $39.00 4

3 17.805 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $32.00 3

4 17.841 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $25.00 2

5 17.896 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $18.00 1

6 17.924 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $14.00 0

7 18.003 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

8 18.048 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay $0.00 0

9 18.098 Landuyt, Charlie Distinctive Firewater $0.00 0

10 18.11 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00 0

11 18.111 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00 0

12 18.15 Zielinski, Ava Sugar $0.00 0

13 18.164 Reed, Sarah Keesha $0.00 0

14 18.185 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

15 18.192 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0

16 18.258 Zielinski, Zoe CT Frenchdriftdinero $0.00 0

17 18.313 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0

18 18.33 Johnson, Madison Storm $0.00 0

19 18.331 Reed, Becca Loaded N Twisted $0.00 0

20 18.381 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 0

21 18.489 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

22 18.495 Potter, Casey Dandy $0.00 0

23 18.521 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00 0

24 18.722 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0

25 18.892 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

26 18.986 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Slizzlin Corona $0.00 0



27 19.167 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0

28 19.215 Bennett, Brailee Run Down Inda Sand $0.00 0

29 19.255 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0

30 19.306 Heeren, Maci Boone $0.00 0

31 19.357 Hayes, Peyton PRS CamptownCovergirl $0.00 0

32 19.359 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00 0

33 19.441 Chentnik, Bella Rio $0.00 0

34 19.638 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

35 19.702 Dickerson, Myla Sophie $0.00 0

36 19.93 Schounard, Elizabeth Eve $0.00 0

37 20.012 Dyreson, Ava Jo Barb Whiskey $0.00 0

38 20.103 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00 0

39 20.252 Chentnik, Bella Nick Streakin Turn $0.00 0

40 20.388 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $0.00 0

41 20.748 Agnew, Elana No Name $0.00 0

42 20.748 Bradley, Leah Adell $0.00 0

43 21.327 Rabe, Brinley Rip $0.00 0

44 21.405 Hayes, McKenna Skippy $0.00 0

45 21.417 Baerwolf, Maelie Riot $0.00 0

46 21.762 Thompson, Tucker Chief $0.00 0

47 23.547 Hayes, Kenzie Thunder $0.00 0

48 24.582 Porter, Kinley HH Guns and Diamonds $0.00 0

49 25.82 Schwebke, Norah Stella $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Squires, Gwyneth Daisy $0.00 0

0 0 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0

0 0 Walk, Kendall Arizona $0.00 0

0 0 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 0

0 0 Nehls, Paytten Capone $0.00 0

0 0 Bichel, Brandy Docs My Daddy $0.00 0

0 0 Wilson, Taylor Poco Silver Star $0.00 0

0 0 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

0 0 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0

0 0 Sirrell, Selci Zoey $0.00 0

0 0 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00 0

0 20.924 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00 0

0 26.928 Blystone, Darian Zink $0.00 0

0 27.025 Sanborn, Olivia KFO Genuine Outlaw $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 87 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.467 Brandli, Sandi French John Fame $171.00

2 16.552 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $143.00

3 16.595 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $114.00

4 16.618 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $86.00

5 16.731 Maye, Aspyn River $57.00

2D

1 16.988 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $137.00

2 17.024 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $108.00

3 17.058 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $88.00

4 17.072 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $69.00

5 17.101 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $49.00

6 17.117 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $39.00

7 17.129 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

8 17.143 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00

9 17.167 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00

10 17.198 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00

11 17.264 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

12 17.293 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

13 17.299 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

14 17.312 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00

15 17.321 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

16 17.371 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

17 17.414 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $0.00

3D

1 17.478 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $91.00

2 17.519 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $72.00

3 17.520 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $59.00

4 17.537 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $46.00

5 17.546 Benda, MacKenzie BS Juno Jet N Corona $33.00

6 17.561 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $26.00

7 17.568 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

8 17.671 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00

9 17.697 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

10 17.704 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

11 17.709 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

12 17.730 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

13 17.772 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00

14 17.772 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00

15 17.772 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00

16 17.782 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

17 17.795 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

18 17.870 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

19 17.879 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00



20 17.881 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

21 17.924 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00

22 17.933 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

23 17.944 Zielinski, Mya Amigos Gray Squaw $0.00

4D

1 17.970 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $69.00

2 17.986 Week, Annie Les is More $54.00

3 18.003 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $44.00

4 18.046 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $34.00

5 18.110 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $24.00

6 18.131 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $20.00

7 18.134 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

8 18.150 Zielinski, Ava Sugar $0.00

9 18.178 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00

10 18.185 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

11 18.258 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

12 18.258 Zielinski, Zoe CT Frenchdriftdinero $0.00

13 18.270 Bourbonnais, Christy Begger $0.00

14 18.272 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

15 18.350 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

16 18.352 Johnson, Victoria Fancy $0.00

17 18.359 Sanborn, Audrey Scooby Voo $0.00

18 18.605 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00

19 18.606 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

20 18.673 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00

21 19.040 Resch, Amber RB Goodsunsetting $0.00

22 19.167 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00

23 19.202 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

24 19.215 Bennett, Brailee Run Down Inda Sand $0.00

25 19.231 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00

26 19.534 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00

27 19.638 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

28 19.737 Hoskins, Tracy Pardonmyfrench Bully $0.00

29 19.888 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

30 19.930 Schounard, Elizabeth Eve $0.00

31 20.014 Bourbonnais, Christy Legacy $0.00

32 20.828 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0.000 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00

0 0.000 Walk, Kendall Arizona $0.00

0 0.000 Bichel, Brandy Docs My Daddy $0.00

0 0.000 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

0 0.000 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00

0 0.000 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00

0 0.000 Weir, John Graves Red Bully $0.00

0 17.739 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00



0 21.192 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

0 29.337 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00
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Jr Poles Sunday 17 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 22.222 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $153.00 5

2 23.917 Zielinski, Ava Sugar $102.00 4

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 0

0 0 Nehls, Paytten Capone $0.00 0

0 0 Reed, Becca Loaded N Twisted $0.00 0

0 0 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

0 0 Rabe, Brinley Sierra $0.00 0

0 0 Reed, Sarah Keesha $0.00 0

0 0 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

0 0 Rosenbaum, Keeley Doc $0.00 0

0 0 Wilson, Taylor Poco Silver Star $0.00 0

0 0 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

0 0 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00 0

0 0 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0

0 0 Dickerson, Myla Sophie $0.00 0

0 0 Sirrell, Selci Zoey $0.00 0

0 0 Squires, Gwyneth Daisy $0.00 0

Jr Poles Sunday 25 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 22.159 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $113.00 5

2 22.872 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $84.00 4

3 23.651 Bourbonnais, Christy Begger $56.00 3

4 23.733 Champeau, John NoNo $28.00 2

5 23.917 Zielinski, Ava Sugar $0.00 1

2D

1 24.928 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $75.00 5

2 25.149 Johnson, Victoria Fancy $56.00 4

3 25.322 Thiering, Sam Rugar $38.00 3

4 25.407 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $19.00 2

5 26.358 Scott, Trent Watch Pesris Corona $0.00 1

6 28.028 Rabe, Brinley Rip $0.00 0

7 28.825 Bourbonnais, Christy Legacy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 0

0 0 Reed, Becca Loaded N Twisted $0.00 0

0 0 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

0 0 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00 0

0 0 Sirrell, Selci Zoey $0.00 0



0 0 Wilson, Taylor Poco Silver Star $0.00 0

0 0 Klockenga, TJ PRSCamptownCovergirl $0.00 0

0 0 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $0.00 0

0 0 Johnson, Madison Storm $0.00 0

0 0 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 0

0 0 Chentnik, Bella Rio $0.00 0

0 0 Heeren, Maci Boone $0.00 0

0 0 Cayemberg, Chelsea BlackMajik Dejavu $0.00 0


